
 

 

 
 
 
 

Summary of Fees charged by the Aylmer Police 
 

Aylmer Police Services Board  By-Law # 2-2011 
 

The following fees include H.S.T. 
 
 Occurrence Reports    $40.00  
 Photographs     $10.00 
 Audio-Video Recording    $50.00 
 Fingerprints     $40.00 
   

Criminal Record Check    $40.00 
• Volunteers    $10.00  
• Volunteers -Seniors   $  5.00 
• On Demand (if possible)  $60.00 

   
Vulnerable Sector Check  
(Aylmer Residents Only)   $40.00 

• Volunteers    $10.00  
• Volunteers -Seniors   $  5.00 
• On Demand (if possible)  $60.00  

 
Motor Vehicle Accident Reports   
referred to 3rd party vendor 
 Technical Traffic Accident III  $500.00 
 Reconstruction Report IV           $1500.00 

 
Paid Duty Officer is a minimum four hours per officer at  the “annual rate”. 
 This rate is calculated at the overtime rate of the most senior officer in schedule “B” of the 

current Uniform Collective Agreement plus 10%, rounded down to the nearest dollar. 
 
Town of Aylmer By-Law 42-01 (schedule A) November 2001 
 

Taxicab Owner/Broker (1st Vehicle)  $125.00+ HST 
 *additional vehicles           $35.00 +  HST 
Taxi Licences      $20.00 + HST 

 
Municipal Freedom of Information Requests Policy # MA-030  January 2000 
 

FEE CHARGES FOR REQUESTS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FEE CHARGES FOR REQUESTS FOR PERSONAL INFORMATION 

 

 

 

 
 

Application Fee  $5.00 -to be paid when you submit your request 
Search Time   $7.50 -per 1/4 hour required to search & retrieve records 
Record Preparation  $7.50 -per 1/4 hour required to prepare records for release  
Photocopying   $0.20 -per page 
Computer Programming $15.00 -per 1/4 hour if needed to develop a program to          
      retrieve information 
DVD    $10.00 -per disk 
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